
FFVP Monthly Claim Deadlines (SY 2025–26) 

30-Day Claim Submission Deadlines 
Submit monthly claim sheets to ODE.FFVP@ode.oregon.gov within 30 days of the end 
of each claim month. If the 30th day falls on a weekend, submit by the following 
Monday. 

Claim Month Submit By (30-Day Deadline) 
October 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025 
November 2025 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 
December 2025 Thursday, January 30, 2026 
January 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026 
February 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 
March 2026 Thursday, April 30, 2026 
April 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026 
May 2026 Tuesday, June 30, 2026 
June 2026 Thursday, July 30, 2026 
July 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 
August 2026 Wednesday, September 30, 2026 
September 2026 Friday, October 30, 2026 

 

60-Day Final Claim Deadlines 
Enter reviewed and approved claims into EGMS within 60 days of the end of each claim 
month. If the 60th day falls on a weekend, enter by the following Monday. 

Claim Month Enter By (60-Day Deadline) 
October 2025 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 
November 2025 Thursday, January 30, 2026 
December 2025 Monday, March 3, 2026 
January 2026 Friday, April 3, 2026 
February 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 
March 2026 Thursday, May 29, 2026 
April 2026 Monday, June 29, 2026 
May 2026 Thursday, July 30, 2026 
June 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 
July 2026 Wednesday, September 30, 2026 
August 2026 Friday, October 30, 2026 
September 2026 Monday, November 30, 2026 
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